Koyo蓄电池消防设备应急发电机启动YTX12-BS电池
产品名称 Koyo蓄电池消防设备应急发电机启动YTX12-BS
电池
公司名称 狮克电源（北京）科技有限公司
价格 .00/件
规格参数 品牌:Koyo蓄电池
型号:YTX12-BS
规格:12V10AH
公司地址 北京市昌平区沙顺路88号
联系电话 13121708881 13121708881
产品详情
Koyo蓄电池消防设备应急发电机启动YTX12-BS电池
About KoyoProductsE-catalogInquiry FormContact Us
About KoyoProductsE-catalogInquiry FormContact Us
PRODUCTSHome Products RECHARGEABLE SEALED LEAD-ACID BATTERY
MOTORCYCLE BATTERY
RECHARGEABLE VRLA BATTERY
TECHNICAL MANUAL
RECHARGEABLE SEALED LEAD-ACID BATTERY
Model Voltage Nominal Capacity(AH) Length Width Height Height WEIGHT
(kg) TERMINAL POSITION Terminal
Type
Model
20HR 10HR 5HR 1HR
NP1.2-6 6 1.20 1.17 1.11 0.78 97±1 24±1 52±1 57±2 0.31 B KO1
NP2.3-6 6 2.30 2.07 1.96 1.38 44±1 39±1 89±1 93±2 0.41 A KO1
NP4-6 6 4.00 3.60 3.40 2.40 70±1 46±1 103±1 106±2 0.80 A KO1
NP6-6 6 6.00 5.40 5.10 3.60 93±1 46±1 102±1 106±2 1.12 A KO1
NP7-6 6 7.00 6.30 5.95 4.20 151±1 34±1 94±1 100±2 1.28 B
NP10-6 6 10.00 9.00 8.50 6.00 150±1 50±1 94±1 100±2 1.98 B KO1
NP1.2-12 12 1.20 1.17 1.11 0.78 97±1 43±1 51±1 56±2 0.56 D KO1
NP2-12 12 2.30 2.07 1.96 1.38 178±1 34±1 61±1 67±2 0.95 B
NP2.9-12 12 2.90 2.61 2.47 1.74 79±1 56±1 99±1 104±2 1.18 C
NP3-12 12 3.00 2.70 2.55 1.80 134±1 67±1 61±1 67±2 1.36 E
NP4-12 12 4.00 3.60 3.40 2.40 90±1 69±1 102±1 107±2 1.62 B KO1
NP7-12 12 7.00 6.30 5.95 4.20 151±1 65±1 95±1 100±2 2.61 D KO1
KO2
NP10-12 12 10.00 9.00 8.50 6.00 150±1 96±1 95±1 100±2 3.77 D KO2
NP17-12 12 17.00 15.30 14.45 10.20 180±1 76±1 167±1 167±2 5.80 C KO3
NP20-12 12 20.00 18.00 17.00 12.00 180±1 72±1 167±1 167±2 6.20 C KO3
NP26-12 12 26.00 23.40 22.10 15.60 175±1 166±1 125±1 125±2 8.20 C KO3
NP40-12 12 40.00 36.00 34.00 24.00 196±1 165±1 170±1 170±2 14.50 C KO3
NP65-12 12 65.00 58.50 55.25 39.00 350±1 166±1 174±1 178±2 26.00 C KO6
KO7
NP100-12 12 100.00 90.00 85.00 60.00 408±1 123±1 232±1 247±2 34.00 B KO6
KO7
BATTERY
MODEL Nominal
Voltage
(V) Rated
Capacity a
10-Hr-Rate
10(HR) Max. External Dimension 9(mm) Approx
Weight
(KG)
Length
(L) Width
(W) Height
(H)
2012 2 1.10 34±1 24±1 52±1 0.11
2040 2 3.80 46±1 25±1 101±1 0.28
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)